malema.com
Description Features
• Field adjustable
• Infinite flow range
• For corrosive and non-corrosive liquids
or gases
• All-PTFE switch available
• Extremely accurate and sensitive

02-06 Singapore 757716
P: (65) 6482-3533 F: (65) 6484-4231
Ordering Information
Standard Part Numbering Options
M - Model - Material Port Switch
Flow
Range
- Mounting Piston Seals
M - 100 - S 1 1 1 - 0 0 0
100 B - Brass
S - 316 Stainless
T - PTFE
1 - 1/8”
2 - 1/4”
1 - SPST N.O.
2 - SPST N.C.
3 - SPDT
1-Low
2-High
0 - Standard
     (Vertical)
1 - Universal
      Mounting
     (with spring)
0 - Standard*
     (316SS with epoxy)
1 - Teflon® encapsulated
2 - All-316 SS (no epoxy)
0 - Standard**
     (Viton®)
1 - Kalrez®
3 - PTFE
6 - Butyl
7 - Buna (Nitrile)
Illustrated is the M-100 Model with 1/4” ports. Illustrated is the M-100 Model with 1/8” ports
and universal mounting.
* Standard Piston for PTFE bodies is PTFE encapsulated.
** Standard Seals for PTFE bodies is PTFE.
Kalrez® and Viton® are registered trademarks of DuPont.
NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 Malema Engineering Corporation. All rights reserved.
Malema, Malema Sensors, and Malema Engineering Corporation are service marks of Malema Engineering Corporation. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Malema supplies this publication for informational purposes only. While every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, this publication is not intended to make performance claims or
process recommendations. Malema does not warrant, guarantee, or assume any legal liability for the accuracy, completeness, timeliness, reliability, or usefulness of any information, product,
or process described herein. We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or specifications of our products at any time without notice. For actual product information and recom-
mendations, please contact your local Malema representative.
Corporate Headquarters
1060 S Rogers Circle
Boca Raton, FL 33487
P: (561) 995-0595 F: (561) 995-0622
West Coast Headquarters
2329 Zanker Road
San Jose, CA 95131
P: (408) 970-3419 F: (408) 970-3426
Asia Pacific Headquarters
35 Marsiling Industrial Estate Road 3 #02-06
Singapore 739257
P: (65) 6482-3533 F: (65) 6484-4231
India Headquarters
#1433, 3rd and 4th Floor, Pipeline Road,